

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34099-  
34118/2009

BALWANT SINGH &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19465-19474 of 2010  
(With office report)Date: 25/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Akash Tyagi, adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg  
Mr. K.R. Anand, adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.34099/09 and connected cases await return  
of notice of the sole respondent.

In SLP(C) No.19465/10 and connected cases, Ld.counsel  
for the petitioner has filed the proof of dasti. Respondent  
No.2 has been served. Vakalatnama is not seen filed for  
Respondent No.2. No representation also. No further steps.  
Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per  
rules.

List the incomplete matter on 25.02.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB