

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34099-34118/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2009 in RFA
No.3989/2001,RFA No.3990/2001,RFA No.3991/2001,RFA
No.3992/2001,RFA No.3993/2001,RFA No.3994/2001,RFA
No.3995/2001,RFA No.3997/2001,RFA No.3999/2001,RFA
No.4001/2001,RFA No.4002/2001,RFA No.4003/2001,RFA
No.4004/2001,RFA No.4005/2001,RFA No.4175/2001,RFA
No.4191/2001,RFA No.4192/2001,RFA No.4193/2001,RFA
No.4195/2001,RFA No.4196/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWANT SINGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19465-19474 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.G.Bhagat, Adv
 Mr.Gaurav Maiti, Adv.
 Ms.Neha Jain, Adv.
 For Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

 Mr.Brijender Chahar, Sr.Adv.
 MrK.R.Anand, Adv.
 For Mr.Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.
 Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.
 : 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Pleadings may be completed within four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master